SG TYPE
-3
10 -4 23 28 28 14 3.3 60 5 1,051 4.5 6.5 3.4 28 8
-5
-3
15N -4 32 44 38 18.5 6 120 6 1,651 8 8 4.5 44 12
-5
-3

OSGB 20(UU)-(2)-(200-10-40)-2
위너스기술 Winners Technology 65
How to order
When ordering                            full set
If the load , life, and assembling method are deceided, user can order easily as following .
In case of the standard items,
SGC 20N UU-4-2-2500-2
Type 20N, inserted hard chrom plating shaft in 2500mm rail and two block with four bearing are one set.
Finally it means two sets, the rail is 2pcs and block is 4pcs.
In case of different assembling in rail,
SGC 20N UU-4-2-2500-(20-60-20)-2
The distance from left and right end to first hole center is 20mm and pitch is 60mm
In case of lateral assembling,
SGC 20N UU-4-2-2500-(S)-2
screw machining for rail side - pitch is same with standard item
In case of special machining in drawing,
SGC 20N UU-(D)-4-2-2500-2
Refer the drawing in block machining
In case of OSG standard item,
OSG 20 UU-2-2000-2
Type 20,  inserted High-precision hardened and ground shaft in 2000mm rail and  two block with four
bearings is one set. Finally it means two set, the rail is 2pcs and block is 4pcs.
In case of different assembling in rail,
OSG 20 UU-2-2000-(60-80-20)-2
The distance from first hole center to start point is 60mm and pitch is 80mm and the distance from last hole
center to opposite end is 20mm
In case of connecting rail,
OSG 20 UU-2-3500-(800-700)-2
entire rail 3500mm OSGR’s connecting rail ,left length is 800mm and center length is 2000mm and right
part is 700mm
When you  placing the attaching position of bearings in long block
OSG 20 UU-2-(400-20-120)-2000-2
The block’s “X”direction length is 400mm and the distance from block left to front line bearing center is
20mm and the distance from block left to back line bearing center is 120mm.